
Name Organization Title Email Address Phone Number

Jean Nicolas Beuze UNHCR Assistant Representative (Coordination) beuze@unhcr.org  79 160 195

Anne Marie Kerrigan - Deriche UNHCR Senior Coordination Officer kerrigan@unhcr.org 76 172 667

Malak Rahal UNHCR Senior Coordination Associate rahal@unhcr.org 70 455 344

   Protection
Charlotte Ridung UNHCR Senior Protection coordination Officer cheung@unhcr.org 76 172 668

Elsa Laurin UNHCR Child Protection Coordinator laurin@unhcr.org 76 500 385

Cat Jones  UNICEF Child Protection Specialist cajones@unicef.org 78 915294

Emmanuelle Compingt UNHCR Protection Officer (SGBV) compingt@unhcr.org  71 911 384

Line Begby UNFPA SGBV Task Force Coordinator begby@unfpa.org 

Jihane Latrous UNICEF SGBV Specialist jlatrous@unicef.org 76 899 036

Kerstin Karlstrom UNHCR Education Coordinator karlstro@unhcr.org  71 910 623

Nathalie Hamoudi UNICEF Chief Education & Adolescent Development nhamoudi@unicef.org 70 99 66 02

Alisar Rady WHO
Snr. Public Health Officer

radya@leb.emro.who.int 01 612 970 ext 61805 

Patterson Njogu UNHCR
Snr. Public Health Officer

njogup@unhcr.org 71 910 611

Mohamad Mukalled UNHCR senior shelter coordinator mukalled@unhcr.org 71 911 382

Ahmad Kassem UNHCR/ MOSA Shelter Coordinator Assistant (MOSA) kassema@unhcr.org 76 183 354

Samuel Gonzaga UNHCR Senior WASH Officer gonzagas@unhcr.org 76 320 974

David Adams UNICEF WASH Officer dadams@unicef.org 76083658

NFI
Charles Higgins UNHCR Senior Supply/Distribution Officer higgins@unhcr.org  76 421 609

Food
Ekram El-Huni WFP  Food Security Head of Programme ekram.elhuni@wfp.org 76 320580

Shombi Sharp UNDP DLD Shombi.sharp@undp.org 70/150492

Anna Leer UNHCR Protection Officer leer@unhcr.org 70 100 608

Carol El sayed UNHCR Associate Community Services Officer elsayed@unhcr.org 03 699 870

Government 
Makram Malaeb MOSA Focal pt Mosa mmalaeb@yahoo.com 70-937402
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